MERCRUISER [D3.EL W [BRAVO] [EXPORT] M 213 1/LE 1336)

Serial Mbr Flange: OK.000001 Up

¥ FLWHEEL HOUSING

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 1E 805308402 STUD 2
3 12 40022 17 WASHER B
4 132 211460 LOCKMWASHER £
5 Al 40021 3|NUT B
B 25 801331619 0-RING 2 2
7 10 40001192 SCREW [M10x 25) a8
g2 132 40024 2|LOCKMWASHER [M10) g2
) 265 801336939 | FLWHEEL 1
10 43 801331701 RING GEAR 1
1 80133697 | GUIDE RING 1
12 10 801331638 | SCREW 1
13 1o 211454 BOLT £
14 30 801331702 BEARING-BALL 1
15 187184 7 HOUSING ASSEMBLY-FLWwHEEI[1
16 23 95322| SPACER 2
17 88731 MOUNT 2
18 1o 40001206 SCREW [M10 50) i
13 132 80933076 | LOCKWASHER i
20 806553 SENDER-TACHOMETER PICKLUP (1
21 a4 E28264 B WIRE-GROUND 1
22 806227 PLATE-ADAPTOR 1 1
23 2056844 2| COUPLING ASSEMBLY 1
24 22 74036 FITTING-GREASE 2
25 10 40007171592 SCREW [M103 28] B
26 13 40024 8|LOCKMWASHER [M10) B
2 10 40001134 | SCREW [M8 = 28] B
132 40024 7| LOCKMWASHER [ME] £
1

27

82257041

OWERHALIL GASKET SET




